
Deconectari programate Soroca - 16.02.2026-20.02.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

16-02-2026
08:30:00

16-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VADENI PARTIAL PT104RL14F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

16-02-2026
08:30:00

16-02-2026
16:30:00

S. BADICENI PARTIAL PT156BD18F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

16-02-2026
08:30:00

16-02-2026
16:30:00

S. BADICENI PARTIAL PT156BD18F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

16-02-2026
08:30:00

16-02-2026
16:30:00

S. CAINARII VECHI PARTIAL TOTAL PT236BB10
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

16-02-2026
08:30:00

16-02-2026
16:30:00

S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL PT652IR16F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

16-02-2026
08:30:00

16-02-2026
16:30:00

S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL PT652IR16F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

17-02-2026
08:30:00

17-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. TRAIAN, INDEPENDENTEI PT337ZTO7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
08:30:00

17-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. TRAIAN, INDEPENDENTEI PT377ZTO7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
08:30:00

17-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. UZINELOR, STEFAN CEL MARE PT809ZTO8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL PT48ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL PT496ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL PT497ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL PT514ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL PT573ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL PT698ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL PT792ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL PT849ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

18-02-2026
08:30:00

18-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VADENI PARTIAL PT104RL14F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

18-02-2026
08:30:00

18-02-2026
16:30:00

S. SCHINENI PARTIAL PT557BD7
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

18-02-2026
08:30:00

18-02-2026
16:30:00

S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL PT652IR16F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

18-02-2026
08:30:00

18-02-2026
16:30:00

S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL PT652IR16F4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

19-02-2026
08:30:00

19-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VADENI PARTIAL PT104RL14F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

19-02-2026
08:30:00

19-02-2026
16:30:00

S. BAXANI TOTAL PT162BD7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

19-02-2026
08:30:00

19-02-2026
16:30:00

S. BAXANI TOTAL PT164BD7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-02-2026
08:30:00

19-02-2026
16:30:00

S. BAXANI TOTAL PT168BD7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-02-2026
08:30:00

19-02-2026
16:30:00

S. BAXANI TOTAL PT170BD7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-02-2026
08:30:00

19-02-2026
16:30:00

S. BAXANI TOTAL PT294BD7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-02-2026
08:30:00

19-02-2026
16:30:00

S. BAXANI TOTAL PT455BD7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-02-2026
08:30:00

19-02-2026
16:30:00

S. BAXANI TOTAL PT711BD7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-02-2026
08:30:00

19-02-2026
16:30:00

S. BAXANI TOTAL PT746BD7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-02-2026
08:30:00

19-02-2026
16:30:00

S. BAXANI TOTAL PT794BD7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
08:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT118EG8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
08:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT121EG8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
08:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. BADICENI PARTIAL PT157BD18F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

20-02-2026
08:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. GRIGHORE URECHE
DM.BOLINTINEANU ZUBCU-CODREANU 1 MAI STEFAN
CEL MARE STR-LA ST.CEL MARE

PT245ZS4
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

20-02-2026
08:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT519EG8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
08:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT604EG8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
08:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT696EG8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
08:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT722EG8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
08:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT748EG8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
08:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT775EG8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
08:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT795EG8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
08:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT827EG8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
08:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT848EG8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
08:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. COSAUTI TOTAL PT861EG8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. OCOLIRII, S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA
TOTAL

PT343ZS16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL PT537ZS16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL PT716ZS16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL PT749ZS16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL PT813ZS16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL PT821ZS16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. OCOLIRII, S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA
TOTAL

PT830SR23
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL PT835ZS16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL PT840ZS16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL PT845ZS16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL PT858ZS16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL PT879ZS16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL PT893ZS16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL PT90ZS16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL PT92ZS16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL PT93ZS16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL PT94ZS16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL PT95ZS16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV


