



Deconectari programate Soroca - 16.02.2026-20.02.2026

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
16-02-2026 08:30:00	16-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VADENI PARTIAL	PT104RL14F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
16-02-2026 08:30:00	16-02-2026 16:30:00	S. BADICENI PARTIAL	PT156BD18F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
16-02-2026 08:30:00	16-02-2026 16:30:00	S. BADICENI PARTIAL	PT156BD18F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
16-02-2026 08:30:00	16-02-2026 16:30:00	S. CAINARII VECHI PARTIAL TOTAL	PT236BB10	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
16-02-2026 08:30:00	16-02-2026 16:30:00	S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL	PT652IR16F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
16-02-2026 08:30:00	16-02-2026 16:30:00	S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL	PT652IR16F3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
17-02-2026 08:30:00	17-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR. TRAIAN, INDEPENDENTEI	PT337ZTO7	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 08:30:00	17-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR. TRAIAN, INDEPENDENTEI	PT377ZTO7	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 08:30:00	17-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR. UZINELOR, STEFAN CEL MARE	PT809ZTO8	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL	PT48ZS17	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL	PT496ZS17	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL	PT497ZS17	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL	PT514ZS17	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL	PT573ZS17	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL	PT698ZS17	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL	PT792ZS17	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL	PT849ZS17	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
18-02-2026 08:30:00	18-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VADENI PARTIAL	PT104RL14F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
18-02-2026 08:30:00	18-02-2026 16:30:00	S. SCHINENI PARTIAL	PT557BD7	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
18-02-2026 08:30:00	18-02-2026 16:30:00	S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL	PT652IR16F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
18-02-2026 08:30:00	18-02-2026 16:30:00	S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL	PT652IR16F4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
19-02-2026 08:30:00	19-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VADENI PARTIAL	PT104RL14F3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
19-02-2026 08:30:00	19-02-2026 16:30:00	S. BAXANI TOTAL	PT162BD7	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	DenumireaPT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
19-02-2026 08:30:00	19-02-2026 16:30:00	S. BAXANI TOTAL	PT164BD7	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
19-02-2026 08:30:00	19-02-2026 16:30:00	S. BAXANI TOTAL	PT168BD7	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
19-02-2026 08:30:00	19-02-2026 16:30:00	S. BAXANI TOTAL	PT170BD7	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
19-02-2026 08:30:00	19-02-2026 16:30:00	S. BAXANI TOTAL	PT294BD7	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
19-02-2026 08:30:00	19-02-2026 16:30:00	S. BAXANI TOTAL	PT455BD7	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
19-02-2026 08:30:00	19-02-2026 16:30:00	S. BAXANI TOTAL	PT711BD7	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
19-02-2026 08:30:00	19-02-2026 16:30:00	S. BAXANI TOTAL	PT746BD7	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
19-02-2026 08:30:00	19-02-2026 16:30:00	S. BAXANI TOTAL	PT794BD7	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 08:30:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. COSAUTI TOTAL	PT118EG8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 08:30:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. COSAUTI TOTAL	PT121EG8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 08:30:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. BADICENI PARTIAL	PT157BD18F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0,4 KV
20-02-2026 08:30:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR. GRIGHORE URECHE DM.BOLINTINEANU ZUBCU-CODREANU 1 MAI STEFAN CEL MARE STR-LA ST.CEL MARE	PT245ZS4	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
20-02-2026 08:30:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. COSAUTI TOTAL	PT519EG8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 08:30:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. COSAUTI TOTAL	PT604EG8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 08:30:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. COSAUTI TOTAL	PT696EG8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 08:30:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. COSAUTI TOTAL	PT722EG8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 08:30:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. COSAUTI TOTAL	PT748EG8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 08:30:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. COSAUTI TOTAL	PT775EG8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 08:30:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. COSAUTI TOTAL	PT795EG8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 08:30:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. COSAUTI TOTAL	PT827EG8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 08:30:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. COSAUTI TOTAL	PT848EG8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 08:30:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. COSAUTI TOTAL	PT861EG8	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR. OCOLIRII, S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL	PT343ZS16	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL	PT537ZS16	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL	PT716ZS16	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	DenumireaPT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL	PT749ZS16	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL	PT813ZS16	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL	PT821ZS16	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR. OCOLIRII, S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL	PT830SR23	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL	PT835ZS16	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL	PT840ZS16	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL	PT845ZS16	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL	PT858ZS16	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL	PT879ZS16	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL	PT893ZS16	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL	PT90ZS16	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL	PT92ZS16	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL	PT93ZS16	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL	PT94ZS16	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI, TEPILOVA TOTAL	PT95ZS16	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV